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Fulton County 
Fulton County Board of Elections 
Democratic Deputy Director 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Democratic-Deputy-Director-

338 

 

Fulton County Engineers 
Seasonal Help 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Engineer-

Seasonal-Help-337 

 

Fulton County Job & Family Services 
Public Assistance Specialist 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=FULTON-COUNTY-JOB-

FAMILY-SERVICES-Public-339 

 

Fulton County Senior Center 
Head Cook / Kitchen Manager 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Head-CookKitchen-Manager-

341 

 

Fulton County Board of Commissioners 
Part Time Intermittent Housekeeping 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PartTime-Intermittent-

Housekeeping-178 

 

Fulton County Veterans Service Office 
Part Time Driver Position 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PartTime-Driver-Position-318 

Veterans Benefits Counselor 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=VETERANS-BENEFITS-

COUNSELOR-340 

 

 

ARCHBOLD 
Miller Brothers Construction Inc.  
Group Manager – Asphalt Milling 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255447875&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5782419493&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Archbold Area Local Schools 
Custodian 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255247607&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5779892994&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Dollar General  
Store Manager 

https://storemanager-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/267502/store-manager-candidate-archibold%2c-

oh/job?hub=12&mobile=false&width=1903&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240 
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Conagra Brands Inc.  
Maintenance Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254697868&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5765348264&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

2nd Shift Electrician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255004274&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5773577209&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Production Associates 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-or-3rd-Shift-Production-

Associates---Starting-Wages--2145---75-cent-shift-premium_Req-022632 

Electrician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255004250&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5773577490&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center 
Preschool Intervention Specialist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4187282 

Speech Language Pathologist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4187328 

 

Redline Equipment 
Graphic Design Specialist 

https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/jobs/view.php?id=448 

 

Fairlawn Haven Nursing Home  
Activates Aide 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255121101&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5777196768&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Clinical Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255120971&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5777196642&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank 
Teller  

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/1628414 

 

DELTA 
Fulton County Processing  
Crane Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254604148&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5762237476&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Packager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254603385&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5762237370&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Maintenance Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254603686&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5762237428&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

The Worthington Steel Company 
Seasonal Material Handler 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX/requisitions/preview/41117 

 

All God’s Children Daycare Center LLC 
Child Care Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254384780&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5755229780&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Pike-Delta-York School District 
Intervention Specialist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4158871 

 

FAYETTE  
State of Ohio  
Natural Resources Technician 

https://dasstateoh.taleo.net/careersection/oh_ext/jobdetail.ftl?job=230002YO&tz=GMT-04%3A00&tzname=America%2FNew_York 

 

Fayette Local School 
Anticipated Junior High (Grades 7-8) and AYA 7-12 Integrated Science Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4194657 

Speech Pathologist Position 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4172342 

 

Village of Fayette Police Department 
Patrol Officer / Community Resource Officer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252574827&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5710194807&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43521%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

METAMORA 
The Andersons Inc.  
Grain Maintenance  

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Grain-Maintenance-

Technician_R9420 

 

Evergreen Local School District 
Elementary Physical Education Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254886583&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5768341107&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

5th Grade Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254885774&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5768341068&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Gifted Intervention Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254885997&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5768341021&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Summer School Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254886466&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5768341122&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Mossing Pools LLC 
Service Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254461416&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5755378861&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

PETTISVILLE 
Pettisville Schools 
Long Term Sub 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252613181&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5710902850&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43553%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Kindergarten Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252613085&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5710902649&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43553%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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SWANTON 
Kroger 
Pharmacy Technician 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false 

General Merchandise Clerk 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false 

Meat & Seafood Clerk 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false 

Overnight Grocery Clerk 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false 

Bakery/Deli Clerk 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false 

Produce  

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false 

Courtesy Clerk/ Grocery Bagger 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false 

 

Dollar General  
Store Manager 

https://storemanager-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/271843/store-manager-candidate-in-swanton%2c-

oh/job?hub=12&mobile=false&width=1903&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240 

 

Swanton Welding 
Project Manager 

https://aghires.com/career/169463/Project-Manager-Estimator-In-Ohio-Swanton 

General Labor 

https://www.monster.com/job-openings/general-labor-swanton-oh--00d3f0b7-d4d8-469a-9fd6-92ea8c956248?sid=3d33e600-0a40-

408a-91d0-9147731eded0&jvo=p.go.sc.75&hidesmr=1 

 

AmeriGas 
Dockworker 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255204885&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5779299988&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

The Nature Conservancy  
Oak Openings Restoration 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255184042&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5778498079&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

State of Ohio  
Maintenance Repair Worker 

https://dasstateoh.taleo.net/careersection/oh_ext/jobdetail.ftl?job=230002ZK&tz=GMT-04%3A00&tzname=America%2FNew_York 

 

WAUSEON 
Jensen Bridge and Supply Company  
Class A CDL Driver 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254890650&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5768437999&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Wauseon Exempted Village School 
Anticipated WHS Social Studies Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255446150&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5782419144&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Speech / Langugage Pathologist  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255180314&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5778305219&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

OneMain Financial 
Consumer Loan Sales Specialist 

https://myhrhome.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/OneMainCareers/job/Wauseon-OH/Consumer-Loan-Sales-Specialist_R2304-

36192 

 

FirstEnergy Services Company  
Estimating & Design Rep.  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255395095&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5781310631&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Premier Bank  
Customer Service Rep.  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255204003&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5779299925&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Edwards D. Jones  
Branch Office Administrator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255019090 

 

Fulton County Health Center  
Dietary Aide  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255087099&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5776201559&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

STNA 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255087111&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5776201511&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Environmental Services Tech 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255087102&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5776201544&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Wood forest Financial Group 
Teller 

https://woodforest.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=767145 
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